Stand:

Mitglied seit:
derzeitige Funktion:
Auszeichnungen:

Mannschaft:

Rekorde:

sportliche Erfolge:

Andreas Henschel

27.12.2011

01.01.1970

1998:
1999:

2. Mannschaft

1 x 100 StoB:
2 x 100 StoB:
4 x 100 StoB:

1 x 50 StoB:
2 x 50 StoB:
4 x 50 StoB:

2003:
2010:
2011:

2.

2.

DBU Ehrennadel in Bronce
BBV Ehrennadel in Bronce

Kreisklasse

270
492
901

139
257
463

Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points

in Kirchhain
in Kirchhain
in Kirchhain

in Finsterwalde
in Kirchhain
in Kirchhain

Platz Vereinsmeisterschaft
Platz Vereinsmeisterschaft
Platz Vereinsmeisterschaft



